
DistrictName THENI

S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE17204232 VASUKI P                      5/5/1966 BC N 89

2 13TE17201392 HEMALATHA S                   16/5/1972 BC N 89

3 13TE17202228 SUBBURATHINAM S               21/5/1973 BC N 89

4 13TE16200570 JAYAVENI R 11/5/1974 MBC/ DNC N 89

5 13TE17204348 FATHIMA A 5/6/1974 BCM N 89

6 13TE17204062 SANKARA NARAYANAN B 5/1/1975 BC N 89

7 13TE17205584 RATHIKA M                     9/7/1975 BC N 89

8 13TE17202296 ANURATHA R                    22/1/1976 BC N 89

9 13TE17201716 CHITHRA V                     19/4/1976 BC V 89

10 13TE17201031 RADHA V                       14/5/1976 BC N 89

11 13TE17202045 KARTHIGAIVENI S               20/5/1976 MBC/ DNC N 89

12 13TE17203027 SARAVANAN N                   29/5/1976 BC N 89

13 13TE17200060 MAHALAKSHMI S G               02/06/1976 BC N 89

14 13TE17201485 SUTHA M                       17/4/1977 BC N 89

15 13TE16201009 SURULIMANI GI 15/5/1977 BC N 89

16 13TE17205060 MURUGESWARI N 7/6/1977 BC N 89

17 13TE17204452 JEGATHAMBAL L                 5/7/1977 BC N 89

18 13TE16200728 SURULIRAM V 13/3/1978 BC N 89

19 13TE17200416 DHANALAKSHMI M                10/2/1979 BC N 89

20 13TE16201462 SHEELA A 19/4/1979 BC N 89

21 13TE17201317 RENUGADEVIP                   15/7/1979 BC N 89
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22 13TE16202299 GEETHA RANI P 27/5/1980 BC N 89

23 13TE17204367 JEYARENU P                    5/6/1980 BC N 89

24 13TE16201546 UMAMAHESWARI S 2/3/1981 MBC/ DNC N 89

25 13TE16201756 GOVINDAMMAL B 20/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 89

26 13TE17204585 BALU K                        6/4/1982 BC N 89

27 13TE17200395 DHANAMANI K A                 10/1/1983 BC N 89

28 13TE17200651 PANDEESWARI R                 11/2/1983 BC N 89

29 13TE16200669 CHITRAKALADEVI M 12/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 89

30 13TE17203519 VEERAKUMAR M                  30/5/1983 SC N 89

31 13TE17201800 SUNDARAVANI N                 2/12/1983 BC N 89

32 13TE16201537 SURESH A 2/2/1984 SC N 89

33 13TE17203922 PREMA M                       4/5/1984 BC N 89

34 13TE16201772 PANDIYA RAJAN A 20/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 89

35 13TE17202145 BALAMANI M                    20/6/1984 MBC/ DNC N 89

36 13TE16200962 DEVAKI P 15/04/1985 MBC/ DNC N 89

37 13TE16200070 RAJA SUDHA A 22/04/1985 BC N 89

38 13TE17205265 SIVABANU R 8/5/1985 BC N 89

39 13TE17205497 PANDI G                       9/5/1985 SCA N 89

40 13TE17203533 DHANALAKSHMI S                30/5/1985 BC N 89

41 13TE17201942 RAJALAKSHMI S 2/7/1985 BC N 89

42 13TE17200219 DIVYA T                       1/3/1986 BC N 89

43 13TE16200188 CHINNAMUTHUSAHAYARAJ S 1/5/1986 BC N 89

44 13TE16200189 PRAVEEN RAJKUMAR M 1/5/1986 BC N 89

45 13TE17200333 NAVITHA S                     1/6/1986 BC N 89
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46 13TE17201324 SILAMBARASI D                 15/7/1986 BC N 89

47 13TE17202990 MAHESWARI P                   28/7/1986 BC N 89

48 13TE16202496 YOHITHA P 3/12/1986 MBC/ DNC N 89

49 13TE16200558 RAJALAKSHMI R 11/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 89

50 13TE16200984 SAMAIYAN K                    15/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 89

51 13TE17204304 PITCHAIAMMAL G 5/5/1987 BC N 89

52 13TE16202368 JEYAPANDI M 28/12/1987 MBC/ DNC N 89

53 13TE16201385 YASMIN A 18/4/1988 BCM N 89

54 13TE16200081 SATHISHKUMAR F 24/04/1988 BC N 89

55 13TE16200494 KUMARI R 10/7/1988 BC N 89

56 13TE16201262 VEER KUMAR P 17/10/1988 SC N 89

57 13TE17201109 DEVAKI P                      15/12/1988 MBC/ DNC N 89

58 13TE17201695 MANOJ B                       19/12/1988 MBC/ DNC N 89

59 13TE17202596 VIJAY R                       25/2/1989 BC N 89

60 13TE17200669 NANDHINIDEVI R                11/3/1989 BC N 89

61 13TE17201991 SHARMILA C                    20/3/1989 MBC/ DNC N 89

62 13TE17201920 THIRUPPANDI P                 2/6/1989 SC N 89

63 13TE16201117 RAJAPANDI G 15/6/1989 SC N 89

64 13TE16200723 NARMATHA D 13/2/1990 BC N 89

65 13TE16202044 VIGNESWARI N 24/4/1990 BC N 89

66 13TE17204224 VALARMATHI T                  5/4/1991 MBC/ DNC N 89

67 13TE17203965 SUBHA M 4/5/1991 SCA N 89

68 13TE16200803 ABISHAKE E 13/6/1992 MBC/ DNC N 89

69 13TE17205354 JEYABANU S                    8/9/1992 BC N 89
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70 13TE16200844 KANAGARAJAN R 14/4/1959 BC N 88

71 13TE17203023 GEETHA S J                    29/5/1965 BC N 88

72 13TE16200205 SENTHAMARAI K 1/6/1970 BC N 88

73 13TE17203782 BANU G                        4/2/1973 BC N 88

74 13TE17200053 KODEESWARI B                  04/06/1973 BC N 88

75 13TE17205384 EASWARAN M 9/2/1974 SC N 88

76 13TE17204349 GANESAN S                     5/6/1974 BC N 88

77 13TE16200707 KAVITHASARASWATHI K 12/9/1974 MBC/ DNC N 88

78 13TE17200675 BALASUBRAMANI S 11/4/1975 MBC/ DNC N 88

79 13TE17202633 MURUGALAKSHMI C               25/5/1975 SC N 88

80 13TE17204175 LEKSHMI BAI S 5/4/1976 SC N 88

81 13TE16202108 SANGEETHA R 25/4/1976 MBC/ DNC N 88

82 13TE17200573 MOORTHI M                     10/6/1976 MBC/ DNC N 88

83 13TE16201746 RENGASAMY T 20/5/1977 MBC/ DNC N 88

84 13TE17201004 ABIRAMI S                     14/3/1979 BC N 88

85 13TE17201874 VIJAYA V                      2/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 88

86 13TE17204660 RANJITHKUMAR D 6/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 88

87 13TE16200395 PRAKASH P 10/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 88

88 13TE17203500 SURJITH N                     30/5/1981 BC N 88

89 13TE16200454 GAYATHRI P                    10/6/1981 BC N 88

90 13TE17200583 NITHYA S                      10/6/1982 SC N 88

91 13TE16202111 SUTHAHARAN E 25/4/1983 BC N 88

92 13TE16201199 KARUPPASAMY M 16/5/1983 SC N 88

93 13TE16201263 RATHINAVALLI U 17/11/1983 SC N 88
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94 13TE16202367 RAMKUMAR M 28/12/1983 SC N 88

95 13TE16201920 NITHIYAPARITHI N              22/2/1984 BC N 88

96 13TE17205179 ARUL MARI P                   8/3/1984 BC N 88

97 13TE17200433 NAGARAJAN K                   10/3/1984 MBC/ DNC N 88

98 13TE17205442 KALIAMMAL N 9/4/1984 SC N 88

99 13TE16201674 MEENA S 20/10/1984 BC N 88

100 13TE16200651 GAYATHRI O 12/4/1985 BC N 88

101 13TE16201550 KAL IVANI K 2/3/1986 BC N 88

102 13TE17204298 SAJITHA BARVEEN M 5/5/1986 BCM N 88

103 13TE17205270 PANDI S 8/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88

104 13TE17204403 NAGA LAKSHMI T                5/6/1986 BC N 88

105 13TE17200860 MOHANA R                      12/6/1986 BC N 88

106 13TE16201984 KAVITHA A 23/3/1987 BC N 88

107 13TE16200852 RAJESWARI C                   14/4/1987 BC N 88

108 13TE16202390 ARULMOZHI P                   28/4/1987 BC N 88

109 13TE17205505 ABIRAMI N 9/5/1987 SC N 88

110 13TE16201406 THAMMUTHU P 18/5/1987 SCA N 88

111 13TE16202243 PASUPATHY G 26/5/1987 BC N 88

112 13TE17200343 SENTHIL KUMAR S               1/6/1987 BC N 88

113 13TE17203304 NAGAJOTHI K 3/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

114 13TE16201898 GAVASKAR B 21/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

115 13TE17203761 GANESAN M 4/1/1988 BC N 88

116 13TE17203379 BHUVANESHWARI T 30/1/1988 SC N 88

117 13TE17200796 ALAMELU R                     12/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 88
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118 13TE17200114 RAMYA V 7/6/1988 BC N 88

119 13TE17203216 PANDEESWARI M 3/5/1989 MBC/ DNC N 88

120 13TE16200497 PANDIYANALA N 10/7/1989 SCA N 88

121 13TE17203630 JAYARANI E                    30/7/1989 BC N 88

122 13TE16202352 SHARMILA G 27/8/1989 MBC/ DNC N 88

123 13TE16202277 KARPAGAM M 27/12/1989 BC N 88

124 13TE17204127 AMALAMEENA R 5/2/1990 BC N 88

125 13TE17202418 RAMESH K                      23/3/1990 SC N 88

126 13TE16200993 ANTONY A 15/4/1990 BC N 88

127 13TE17200619 SELVI P 10/7/1990 SC N 88

128 13TE17202322 DEBORAH PA                    22/2/1991 BC N 88

129 13TE17200478 NAGARAJAN P                   10/5/1964 BC N 87

130 13TE16200096 THAJ M 15/6/1967 BCM N 87

131 13TE17204131 GEETHA MANI P 5/3/1974 BC N 87

132 13TE17200935 SAROJA G                      13/5/1974 BC N 87

133 13TE17203476 VICTORIA RANI S               30/5/1974 SC N 87

134 13TE16201535 VEERAPANDIAN O 2/2/1975 SC N 87

135 13TE16200044 MUMTAJ BEHAM R 06/04/1976 BCM N 87

136 13TE16200573 MAREESWARI N 11/5/1976 BC N 87

137 13TE17203484 JEGAJOTHI N 30/5/1977 BC N 87

138 13TE17200495 MALAR K                       10/5/1978 BC O 87

139 13TE16201229 SELVI S 16/6/1978 BC N 87

140 13TE17201761 RENUKA V                      19/7/1978 BC N 87

141 13TE16201751 SIVASELVAM R 20/5/1979 BC N 87
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142 13TE16200486 SARADHA R 10/7/1979 BC N 87

143 13TE17200970 GOKILADEVI M                  13/7/1979 BC N 87

144 13TE17203399 KANIMOZHI G 30/12/1979 BC N 87

145 13TE17202600 VALARMATHY S                  25/3/1980 MBC/ DNC N 87

146 13TE16202440 SARAVANAN V 29/3/1980 MBC/ DNC N 87

147 13TE16201302 SIVAPRIYA M 17/5/1980 BC N 87

148 13TE17200728 JEYASRI V                     11/6/1980 BC N 87

149 13TE17204985 RAMAKALYANI R 7/5/1981 BC N 87

150 13TE17202061 KALEESWARI N                  20/5/1981 BC N 87

151 13TE17204797 AROCKIA DASS D                6/9/1981 BC N 87

152 13TE17202562 SARAVANA KUMARI P             24/9/1981 BC N 87

153 13TE17204114 VEERAKANNAN S 5/2/1982 BC N 87

154 13TE17204865 BALA NAGAMMAL M               7/3/1982 SC N 87

155 13TE16200730 SEBASTINE MARY P 13/3/1982 BC N 87

156 13TE16202460 MARY FELICITA LEENA M 29/5/1982 BC N 87

157 13TE17200417 MARIYAMALATHI P               10/2/1983 BC N 87

158 13TE17204911 MATHESWARI K                  7/4/1983 BC N 87

159 13TE17202239 ARAVINDAN S                   21/5/1983 BC N 87

160 13TE17200116 RATHIKALA R                   22/5/1983 SC N 87

161 13TE16201335 RAJARAJESWARI M M 17/7/1983 MBC/ DNC N 87

162 13TE17202484 VINODHINI V                   24/11/1983 BC N 87

163 13TE17201336 SELVARANI C                   16/1/1984 MBC/ DNC N 87

164 13TE17203860 SABIYA BEGAM A                4/4/1984 BCM N 87

165 13TE16200670 ANNAKAMATCHI M                12/5/1984 BC N 87
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166 13TE16201664 SHUNMUGAPRIYA S 2/7/1984 BC N 87

167 13TE17202819 ANNALAKSHMI M                 27/12/1984 BC N 87

168 13TE17203821 ANITHA G                      4/3/1985 BC N 87

169 13TE16202532 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN P 3/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

170 13TE16200673 ALAGU MANI K 12/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

171 13TE17204395 PREMA R 5/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

172 13TE17204731 MEGANATHAN M                  6/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

173 13TE16201423 SAHAYARANI C 18/6/1985 BC N 87

174 13TE17201686 ANITHA S                      19/11/1985 BC N 87

175 13TE17203003 SARANYA S                     29/11/1985 BC N 87

176 13TE17202809 RUBYANGEL G                   27/1/1986 BC N 87

177 13TE17202934 KIRUBANANDATHAYANITHI P       28/4/1986 SC N 87

178 13TE17203933 PITCHAI KANIYAN P             4/5/1986 SC N 87

179 13TE16201043 UTHAYARANI B 15/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 87

180 13TE17201517 KARNAN A 17/5/1986 SC N 87

181 13TE17202086 CHITRADEVI A                  20/5/1986 BC N 87

182 13TE16202483 VELRAJA P 29/7/1986 SC N 87

183 13TE17200099 PRIYATHARSINI T               27/11/1986 MBC/ DNC N 87

184 13TE17203829 PONMATHI M 4/3/1987 BC N 87

185 13TE16201458 KALAIVANI M 19/3/1987 BC N 87

186 13TE17203936 KRISHNAVENI P 4/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 87

187 13TE17200534 MOHAMEDASIKE A                10/5/1987 BCM N 87

188 13TE17202095 KANIPANDIAN R                 20/5/1987 BC N 87

189 13TE17203146 MARIAMMAL S                   3/4/1988 SC N 87
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190 13TE17203312 SARAVANAN S                   3/6/1988 SCA N 87

191 13TE17200866 SATHYA S                      12/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 87

192 13TE16201134 PANDI SELVI A                 15/7/1988 BC N 87

193 13TE17204417 DHIVYA D                      5/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 87

194 13TE17204423 RAMAKRISHNAN K                5/6/1989 BC N 87

195 13TE17200990 KAYALVIZHI K 14/12/1989 MBC/ DNC N 87

196 13TE17201595 PRAISELYN DOLLY H             18/3/1990 BC N 87

197 13TE17201499 ANGELINEPRABA R               17/4/1990 BC N 87

198 13TE16202316 JAGATHJANANI G 27/5/1990 BC N 87

199 13TE17200473 DHEIVENDRAN P                 10/4/1991 SC N 87

200 13TE17200602 BARANIKUMAR R                 10/6/1991 BC N 87

201 13TE17201427 DINESHKUMAR S                 16/5/1992 SC N 87

202 13TE17201765 GAYATHRI C                    19/7/1992 MBC/ DNC N 87

203 13TE16202487 VIJAYALAKSHMI C 3/1/1966 MBC/ DNC N 86

204 13TE16201389 DHANAA K 18/5/1966 BC N 86

205 13TE16200544 PITCHAIM NI K 11/4/1969 BC N 86

206 13TE16200090 SUMATHI 9/5/1970 BC N 86

207 13TE17204960 RAJENDRAN V                   7/5/1971 BC N 86

208 13TE16201415 KUMARESAN M 18/6/1971 BC N 86

209 13TE17203244 PAVUN C                       3/6/1972 MBC/ DNC N 86

210 13TE17204345 RAJA SEKARAN D 5/6/1972 SC N 86

211 13TE16201226 SAHAYA RANI A 16/6/1972 BC N 86

212 13TE16200526 PARVATHI K 11/2/1973 BC N 86

213 13TE17201432 ILAVARASI G 16/6/1973 MBC/ DNC N 86



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

214 13TE17203414 KALPANA R                     30/3/1974 BC N 86

215 13TE16200442 PREMA P 10/6/1974 BC N 86

216 13TE17204449 ANNALAKSHMI D                 5/7/1974 MBC/ DNC N 86

217 13TE17201461 RADHIGA G                     17/11/1975 BC N 86

218 13TE16202175 AMALA PRABA K 25/6/1977 BC N 86

219 13TE16201980 LAVANYA P 23/2/1978 BC N 86

220 13TE17201656 SHANMUGA VALLI M              18/6/1978 BC N 86

221 13TE17202881 NAGENDRAN A                   27/6/1978 BC N 86

222 13TE16200220 SELVAM E 1/6/1979 SC N 86

223 13TE16200449 VANITHA V 10/6/1979 BC N 86

224 13TE17201669 SANGEETHA S                   18/7/1979 BC N 86

225 13TE17200645 MAHENDRA WILSON J             11/12/1979 BC N 86

226 13TE17202188 UMA DEVI S 21/2/1980 MBC/ DNC N 86

227 13TE17203988 PRABAKARAN T 4/6/1980 SC N 86

228 13TE17203989 SINGARAVELU K                 4/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 86

229 13TE16201091 SUMATHI A 15/6/1980 BC N 86

230 13TE16201455 SEENIPAPPA S 19/3/1981 BC N 86

231 13TE17204269 SELVAKUMAR C 5/5/1981 SC N 86

232 13TE17204659 JANSIRANI B                   6/5/1981 SC N 86

233 13TE16201021 PRABU T 15/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 86

234 13TE16202494 JOSEPHINE PRASHEELA A 3/12/1981 BC N 86

235 13TE17205175 MEENAKSHI P                   8/2/1982 MBC/ DNC N 86

236 13TE17202601 MARIACHRISTOBER J             25/3/1982 BC N 86

237 13TE17203015 NITHYA T                      29/4/1982 BC N 86
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238 13TE17201402 PERUMAL RAMANA V              16/5/1982 BC N 86

239 13TE16202136 KASTHURI M                    25/5/1982 BC N 86

240 13TE17203695 PUNITHA G 31/5/1982 BC N 86

241 13TE16202334 ESWARAN M                     27/6/1982 SC N 86

242 13TE17203590 LAKSHMANAN K 30/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 86

243 13TE16202259 SENTHIL KUMARI M 26/7/1982 BC N 86

244 13TE17202399 MEENAKSHI A                   23/10/1982 BC N 86

245 13TE17204535 JANAKI C 6/2/1983 SC N 86

246 13TE17200824 VEL MURUGAN V                 12/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 86

247 13TE17202070 SRIVIDHYA R                   20/5/1983 BC N 86

248 13TE17204380 GNANA SUNDARI M               5/6/1983 BC N 86

249 13TE16202353 JOTHIMANI S 27/9/1983 MBC/ DNC N 86

250 13TE16201457 ASHA S 19/3/1984 BC N 86

251 13TE16200165 ABITHA V                      1/4/1984 BC N 86

252 13TE17205256 ANBARASI K 8/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 86

253 13TE16200872 REBEKKAL V 14/5/1984 BC N 86

254 13TE17201789 THANGAMALAR S                 2/10/1984 BC N 86

255 13TE17200633 UMA P                         11/1/1985 MBC/ DNC N 86

256 13TE17204118 PANDIPRIYA M 5/2/1985 BC N 86

257 13TE17201118 PANDIAMMAL P                  15/2/1985 BC N 86

258 13TE17204560 SONIYA P                      6/3/1985 BC N 86

259 13TE17201175 SANGEETHA R                   15/4/1985 BC N 86

260 13TE16200821 ESWARAN D 14/11/1985 MBC/ DNC N 86

261 13TE16202211 GAYATHRI N 26/12/1985 BC N 86
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262 13TE17200682 MAHESWARI G 11/4/1986 BC N 86

263 13TE17203447 PRIYA THARISINI N             30/4/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

264 13TE17200589 MUTHAMILSELVI E               10/6/1986 BC N 86

265 13TE17201067 ARUNADEVI A                   14/6/1986 BC N 86

266 13TE16201818 THENDRAL P 20/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

267 13TE16201272 RANI M 17/2/1987 BC N 86

268 13TE17203115 CHINNA SAMY P                 3/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

269 13TE17204154 PRAKASH R 5/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

270 13TE17205020 VIJAYAROHINI S 7/5/1987 BC N 86

271 13TE17203549 RAJESWARI D 30/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

272 13TE17203710 JEEVITHA M 31/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

273 13TE17201070 KIRUBA M                      14/6/1987 BC N 86

274 13TE17203206 MURUGA MUTHU L                3/5/1988 SC N 86

275 13TE17202101 GOMATHI S                     20/5/1988 BC N 86

276 13TE17202868 DHANALAKSHMI M                27/5/1988 BC N 86

277 13TE16201638 DANIAL L 2/6/1988 BC N 86

278 13TE17202155 THANAM S                      20/6/1988 BC N 86

279 13TE16202074 BOMMUTHAI S 24/7/1988 SCA N 86

280 13TE17201703 VINOTH KUMAR M                19/2/1989 BC N 86

281 13TE17201185 RAJESH S                      15/4/1989 MBC/ DNC N 86

282 13TE17203950 REVATHY M                     4/5/1989 BC N 86

283 13TE17202971 KARUPPASAMY T                 28/5/1989 SC N 86

284 13TE16201248 VIJAYALAKSHMI M R 16/7/1989 SC N 86

285 13TE16201978 MANIKANDAN R 23/11/1989 BC N 86
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286 13TE17202534 KARTHIKA S                    24/5/1990 BC N 86

287 13TE16202471 RAJESWARI P 29/5/1990 SC N 86

288 13TE17201311 SUBA SHREE K                  15/6/1990 BC N 86

289 13TE17200388 SARANYA S                     1/9/1990 BC N 86

290 13TE16201670 GOWSALYA D 2/9/1990 MBC/ DNC N 86

291 13TE17200241 HEMAPRIYA M 1/4/1991 SC N 86

292 13TE16202558 ISWARYA C MBC/ DNC N 85

293 13TE17204333 LIVINGSTON SEBASTIAN J        5/6/1962 BC N 85

294 13TE17203884 AMAVASAI M 4/5/1968 SC N 85

295 13TE17203106 MEGALAI VADIVU R              3/3/1969 BC N 85

296 13TE16200642 MUTHUMEENA K 12/4/1971 BC N 85

297 13TE17204712 PERUMALSAMY S 6/6/1971 SCA N 85

298 13TE17200482 INDIRANI S                    10/5/1972 MBC/ DNC N 85

299 13TE17200483 PREMALATHA R                  10/5/1972 BC N 85

300 13TE17202842 RAMATHILAGAM R                27/5/1972 BC N 85

301 13TE16201992 MEENAKSHI G 23/5/1973 BC N 85

302 13TE17203415 KIRUBA THAVASI BALA T 30/3/1974 BC N 85

303 13TE17204240 KARTHIGAISELVI G 5/5/1974 BC N 85

304 13TE16200209 SUMATHI R 1/6/1974 BC N 85

305 13TE17200003 ALAMELU LATHA S               25/09/1975 MBC/ DNC N 85

306 13TE17201112 LOURDU MARY M                 15/2/1977 BC N 85

307 13TE17200297 VALARMATHI S                  1/6/1977 BC N 85

308 13TE17204354 POUN RANI T                   5/6/1977 BC N 85

309 13TE16201580 SUGANTHI J 2/5/1978 SC N 85



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

310 13TE16200759 ANTONIAMMAL LEEMA P 13/5/1978 BC N 85

311 13TE17203772 IMMACULATE NIRMALA J 4/11/1978 BC N 85

312 13TE17204844 JAYA KUMAR P                  7/2/1979 BC N 85

313 13TE16200327 SELVI G 10/3/1979 BC N 85

314 13TE16201966 VANITHA R 22/7/1979 BC N 85

315 13TE17204263 VANITHA R                     5/5/1980 BC N 85

316 13TE17203492 DEEPA R 30/5/1980 BC N 85

317 13TE16200104 VELU MANI J                   06/05/1981 SC N 85

318 13TE16202333 KAMATCHI K 27/6/1981 MBC/ DNC N 85

319 13TE17203588 JOSEPHINE STELLA MARY M 30/6/1981 BC N 85

320 13TE17203181 MUTHU KRISHNAN S 3/5/1982 SCA N 85

321 13TE17202066 SENTHIL RAJAN S 20/5/1982 BC N 85

322 13TE17205406 RAJA M 9/3/1983 SC N 85

323 13TE16200765 BAL MURUG N 13/5/1983 BC N 85

324 13TE17201380 CHITHRA K S                   16/4/1984 BC N 85

325 13TE17204287 VANI R                        5/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

326 13TE17201041 KRISHNA VENI M                14/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

327 13TE17203529 SUDHA R                       30/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

328 13TE16200232 BARJANA A 1/6/1984 BCM N 85

329 13TE17202830 VANITHASHREE J                27/3/1985 SC N 85

330 13TE16200977 PAVITHRA S 15/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 85

331 13TE16202005 SURULIRAJAN M 23/5/1985 SC N 85

332 13TE17203537 SURULIRAJ K                   30/5/1985 SCA N 85

333 13TE17202742 ALAGU MALAR S                 26/12/1985 BC N 85



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

334 13TE17204875 SANTHOSH MANI S               7/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

335 13TE17202016 ANITHA B                      20/4/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

336 13TE17205274 VIMALADEVI T                  8/5/1986 SC N 85

337 13TE17205129 UTHAYAKUMAR T 7/7/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

338 13TE17205166 VIDHYA B 8/12/1986 BC N 85

339 13TE16200830 UMA MAHESWARI M 14/2/1987 SC N 85

340 13TE17204151 ANBALAGAN G                   5/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

341 13TE17204205 VANITHA V 5/4/1987 SC N 85

342 13TE16200089 SUDHA J 9/4/1987 BC N 85

343 13TE17200459 LENIN P                       10/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

344 13TE16201315 MAHESWARAN P 17/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

345 13TE16202468 NATRAY MOORTHY M 29/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

346 13TE17200342 MUTHUSELVI P                  1/6/1987 SC N 85

347 13TE17204744 SANTHA P                      6/6/1987 BC N 85

348 13TE16200467 SURESH G 10/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

349 13TE17204781 SURESH M 6/7/1987 SC N 85

350 13TE16200298 SUGANYA R 10/1/1988 SC N 85

351 13TE17200437 SARANYA K 10/3/1988 BC N 85

352 13TE17201912 VADAMALAIJOTHI P              2/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 85

353 13TE16200695 PACKIYARAJ M 12/6/1988 SC N 85

354 13TE17201662 JAYA A                        18/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 85

355 13TE16202092 DIVYA P 25/11/1988 BC N 85

356 13TE16201916 BHARATHI S 22/12/1988 MBC/ DNC N 85

357 13TE16201922 RAMARAJ T 22/2/1989 SC N 85



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

358 13TE16201600 RAJIVGANDHI E 2/5/1989 SC N 85

359 13TE16200423 VIJAYAPANDIYAN P 10/5/1989 SC N 85

360 13TE16201797 SUGANYA P 20/5/1989 BC N 85

361 13TE17204014 BALAKRISHNAN V                4/6/1989 SC N 85

362 13TE17204629 THARANI P                     6/4/1990 BC N 85

363 13TE17203462 MUTHUKUMAR M                  30/4/1990 SC N 85

364 13TE17201925 KALAIVANI B                   2/6/1990 SC N 85

365 13TE17202574 VANATHI G                     25/1/1991 MBC/ DNC N 85

366 13TE17203234 NIRANJANADEVI K               3/6/1991 MBC/ DNC N 85

367 13TE17204441 SUMITHIRA T                   5/6/1991 BC N 85

368 13TE17203391 MANIMALA K                    30/10/1992 MBC/ DNC N 85

369 13TE16200566 SUSILA D 11/5/1963 MBC/ DNC N 84

370 13TE17203888 SATHYABAMANN                  4/5/1970 BC N 84

371 13TE17205336 MANGAYARKARASI S 8/7/1970 BC N 84

372 13TE17202945 MEGANATHAN P                  28/5/1974 SCA N 84

373 13TE17204450 NAGASUNDARI P 5/7/1974 BC N 84

374 13TE17200176 VENI N                        15/4/1975 BC N 84

375 13TE16200103 VELMURUGAN R 04/05/1975 BC N 84

376 13TE16201614 MEENA V M 2/6/1975 BC O 84

377 13TE17201598 PARVATHI C                    18/4/1976 BC N 84

378 13TE16200382 MAHALAKSHMI D 10/5/1976 BC N 84

379 13TE17205548 KAMALA M                      9/6/1976 SC N 84

380 13TE17201455 RAJAMMAL P                    17/1/1978 MBC/ DNC N 84

381 13TE16200383 ANURADHA C 10/5/1978 MBC/ DNC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

382 13TE16200384 KAVITHA P 10/5/1978 BC N 84

383 13TE17201206 ABDUL HAKKEEM S               15/5/1979 BCM N 84

384 13TE17201210 VIJAYALAKSHMI S               15/5/1979 BC N 84

385 13TE17204362 RENUGADEVI M                  5/6/1979 BC N 84

386 13TE17205553 VANEESWARI R                  9/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 84

387 13TE17203356 MAHALAKSHMI C 3/7/1979 BC N 84

388 13TE16202235 DASS D 26/5/1980 BC N 84

389 13TE17203494 RENUGA S 30/5/1980 BC N 84

390 13TE17201287 SACHITHANANTHI P              15/6/1980 BC N 84

391 13TE16201503 VENKATESHW R N K 19/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 84

392 13TE17203619 VANITHA S                     30/7/1980 BC N 84

393 13TE17201507 VANITHA S                     17/5/1981 BC N 84

394 13TE17202298 UTHAYAKUMARI N                22/1/1982 SC N 84

395 13TE17204867 NITHYA A 7/3/1982 BC N 84

396 13TE17203660 SELVAKUMAR S 31/3/1982 MBC/ DNC N 84

397 13TE17205252 BUVANESWARI C 8/5/1982 BC N 84

398 13TE17203504 CHELLAMANI K 30/5/1982 SC N 84

399 13TE17205074 ATHISAYARANI N 7/6/1982 SC N 84

400 13TE17205212 RATHIDEVI T 8/4/1983 BC N 84

401 13TE17200513 SRI NITHYA VIZHI M            10/5/1983 BC N 84

402 13TE17200823 SELVARAJ P                    12/5/1983 SC N 84

403 13TE16201196 ANANDHA VADIVU S              16/5/1983 BC N 84

404 13TE16201304 HEMA R 17/5/1983 BC N 84

405 13TE16202001 KANNAN A 23/5/1983 SC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

406 13TE17205079 RAMILA BANU M 7/6/1983 BCM N 84

407 13TE17200584 CHELLAMANI K                  10/6/1983 SC N 84

408 13TE16201813 SARAVANAN K 20/6/1983 SC N 84

409 13TE17203751 SURIYA P 31/8/1983 SC N 84

410 13TE16200056 PANDI S                       6/12/1983 SC N 84

411 13TE17201132 PERIYAKARUPPAN R              15/3/1984 SC N 84

412 13TE16202113 MALINI P 25/4/1984 BC N 84

413 13TE17203920 KAMATCHI T 4/5/1984 BC N 84

414 13TE16201207 SARANYA S 16/5/1984 BC N 84

415 13TE17202360 MURUGARANI R                  22/5/1984 SC N 84

416 13TE17204599 LAVANYA P 6/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 84

417 13TE17203928 VEERALAKSHMI M                4/5/1985 BC N 84

418 13TE17204292 NAGENDRAN R                   5/5/1985 SC N 84

419 13TE17205000 KASIRAJ N                     7/5/1985 SCA N 84

420 13TE17202081 SARAVANASELVI M               20/5/1985 BC N 84

421 13TE17205085 SATHIYAMEENA M                7/6/1985 SC N 84

422 13TE16201906 MARIA SILVESTA K 21/7/1985 BC N 84

423 13TE17201590 SIVARANJITHAM R               18/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

424 13TE17202505 VIJAYALAKSHMI K               24/4/1986 BC O 84

425 13TE16201210 JOTHISOUMIYA R 16/5/1986 BC N 84

426 13TE17200330 ALAGURAJA P                   1/6/1986 BC N 84

427 13TE17203601 PRIYADHARSINI J 30/6/1986 SCA N 84

428 13TE17203792 KRISHNAMOORTHY P              4/2/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

429 13TE17203143 SELVAN C                      3/4/1987 SCA N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

430 13TE16200983 RANI R 15/4/1987 SC N 84

431 13TE16201383 MAHESWARI R 18/4/1987 BC N 84

432 13TE16201867 MURUGAJOTHI M 21/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

433 13TE17203940 SABARINATH G 4/5/1987 BC N 84

434 13TE16200411 SASI R 10/5/1987 BC N 84

435 13TE17201745 RUBAN A                       19/5/1987 BC N 84

436 13TE17202885 KANI PRIYA V                  27/6/1987 SC N 84

437 13TE17205369 PANDIAMMAL J                  9/10/1987 SC N 84

438 13TE16200839 MURUGESAN P 14/3/1988 BC N 84

439 13TE16200988 SUDHA C 15/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

440 13TE16200080 SARANYA K                     10/05/1988 BC N 84

441 13TE17203713 SELVAM K                      31/5/1988 SC N 84

442 13TE16201675 SUREHA R 20/10/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

443 13TE17202204 BACKIYAM A                    21/3/1989 BC N 84

444 13TE17203219 RINSI S 3/5/1989 BC N 84

445 13TE17201527 SANTHA P                      17/5/1989 SC N 84

446 13TE16201953 JEYA BHARATHI S 22/5/1989 BC N 84

447 13TE17200354 VIMAL GNANAMANI G S           1/6/1989 BC N 84

448 13TE16201642 AROCKIA LIGORY A              2/6/1989 BC N 84

449 13TE16201644 LAKSHMI DEVI S 2/6/1989 SC N 84

450 13TE17204755 PONSARANYA A                  6/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

451 13TE17205345 HAMILA BANU A                 8/7/1989 BC N 84

452 13TE16202363 RAJESWARI T 28/10/1989 BC N 84

453 13TE16200049 NAGAJOTHI P 06/01/1990 BC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

454 13TE16200641 MUTHUMANI S 12/3/1990 BC N 84

455 13TE17201823 KAVITHA B                     2/4/1990 BC N 84

456 13TE16201295 JEEVALAKSHMI P                17/4/1990 BC N 84

457 13TE16201065 SANKARESHWARI K 15/5/1990 BC N 84

458 13TE16201821 SIVAKUM R P 20/6/1990 BC N 84

459 13TE17204520 KARTHIKA DEVI K 6/11/1990 MBC/ DNC N 84

460 13TE17205532 NATHIY R 9/5/1991 BC N 84

461 13TE17202537 MUTHUPANDIYAMMAL P            24/5/1991 SC N 84

462 13TE17200560 GOBI V                        10/5/1992 BC N 84

463 13TE16201322 MURUGAN P 17/6/1960 BC N 83

464 13TE17203778 RAJENDRAN RA 4/12/1964 BC N 83

465 13TE16200046 MURUGAN M 15/04/1965 BC N 83

466 13TE16200720 VALARMATHI A 13/2/1967 BC N 83

467 13TE17200194 SARATHA DEVI P S              1/1/1970 BC N 83

468 13TE16200379 SUBARANI R                    10/5/1973 BC N 83

469 13TE16201190 LATHA P 16/5/1974 BC N 83

470 13TE17200915 JEYANTHI P                    13/4/1975 BC N 83

471 13TE17203251 SUDHA LAKSHMI N               3/6/1975 BC N 83

472 13TE17205059 RAMAGURU M                    7/6/1975 BC N 83

473 13TE17205144 NARGIS BANU Y 8/1/1976 BCM N 83

474 13TE16200663 MALARVIZHI A 12/5/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83

475 13TE17200936 NAGAMMAL M                    13/5/1976 SCA N 83

476 13TE16200599 SRINIVASAN S                  11/6/1976 BC N 83

477 13TE17200984 ILAVARASI R 14/10/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83
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478 13TE17204548 SABIYA BEGUM S 6/3/1977 BCM N 83

479 13TE17202514 SENTHILKUMAR K                24/5/1977 SC N 83

480 13TE17203028 JEYALAKSHMI N                 29/5/1977 BC N 83

481 13TE17204353 ANITHA A                      5/6/1977 MBC/ DNC N 83

482 13TE17200917 MURUGAVENI S                  13/4/1978 BC N 83

483 13TE17200497 SARAVANAKUMAR K               10/5/1978 MBC/ DNC N 83

484 13TE16201860 JAYACHITRA D 21/4/1979 MBC/ DNC N 83

485 13TE16202209 SANGEETHA G 26/12/1979 BC N 83

486 13TE17201777 KANNAN R                      2/1/1980 SC N 83

487 13TE16201395 JAYANTHI S 18/5/1980 BC N 83

488 13TE16201839 BUVANESWARI S 20/9/1980 BC N 83

489 13TE17200217 BHUVANESWARI D                1/3/1981 BC N 83

490 13TE16200549 DHANALAKSHMI P 11/4/1981 MBC/ DNC N 83

491 13TE17200818 JEEVA G                       12/5/1981 BC N 83

492 13TE16201622 SAKUNTHALA DEVI S 2/6/1981 BC N 83

493 13TE17204372 AMIRTHA SELVAM M              5/6/1981 BC N 83

494 13TE17205358 SIVASARASWATHI M              9/1/1982 BC N 83

495 13TE17201005 NARMADHA V                    14/3/1982 BC N 83

496 13TE17204986 KALAICHELVI R                 7/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

497 13TE16201027 MOHAN P 15/5/1982 SC N 83

498 13TE16202253 RAJKUMAR D 26/6/1982 SC N 83

499 13TE17203109 LAKSHMI S                     3/3/1983 SC N 83

500 13TE16202530 MURUGAJOTHI M 3/4/1983 SC N 83

501 13TE17204589 RAJESWARY J 6/4/1983 SC N 83
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502 13TE16201397 MAHES KUMAR G 18/5/1983 SC N 83

503 13TE16200690 PRIYA P 12/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 83

504 13TE17202487 MUTHULAKSHMI M                24/12/1983 BC N 83

505 13TE17202520 JULIE FELESTY P               24/5/1984 BC N 83

506 13TE17203278 KRISHNAVENI G                 3/6/1984 BC N 83

507 13TE17201660 MURUGESWARI M                 18/6/1984 BC N 83

508 13TE16202335 JEYANTHI G 27/6/1984 BC N 83

509 13TE17202464 KOKILA MK                     23/7/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

510 13TE17204835 KANNIGAVATHI B 7/12/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

511 13TE17202299 MANJU PARKAVI V               22/1/1985 SCA N 83

512 13TE17201471 BASKARAN V                    17/2/1985 SC N 83

513 13TE17203822 MANIMEGALAI A 4/3/1985 BC N 83

514 13TE17200906 PACKIAMUTHUSELVI K            13/3/1985 BC N 83

515 13TE17205444 DHANALAKSHMI P                9/4/1985 SC N 83

516 13TE17202836 MAHESWARI R                   27/4/1985 SC N 83

517 13TE17201840 MANIKUMAR S                   2/5/1985 BC N 83

518 13TE16200404 VALARMATHI 10/5/1985 BC N 83

519 13TE16200675 SELVANAYAGAM M 12/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83

520 13TE17202777 DEEPACHITRA P                 26/5/1985 SCA N 83

521 13TE17202960 PADMA G                       28/5/1985 BC N 83

522 13TE16200236 RAJASEKARAN G 1/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83

523 13TE16202272 KARTHIG EVI M 27/11/1985 BC N 83

524 13TE16201365 ESWARI S 18/3/1986 SC N 83

525 13TE17201985 QUEEN S 20/3/1986 SC N 83
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526 13TE17201177 CHANDRAVATHANA H              15/4/1986 SC N 83

527 13TE17203449 VELUCHAMY G                   30/4/1986 SC N 83

528 13TE16200879 RATHIKA M 14/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 83

529 13TE17201431 MANIMEHALAI G                 16/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 83

530 13TE17205154 MAGESWARI G                   8/10/1986 MBC/ DNC N 83

531 13TE17205190 KUMAR M                       8/3/1987 MBC/ DNC O 83

532 13TE17205412 GUNASEKARAN P 9/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

533 13TE17201592 RAJESHKUMAR M                 18/3/1987 BC N 83

534 13TE16200880 BALAJI K 14/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

535 13TE16201784 NAGALAKSHMI D 20/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

536 13TE17202672 CHANDRALEKA Y 25/5/1987 BC N 83

537 13TE16200611 PRABHAKARAN M 11/7/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

538 13TE17201367 MAHENDIRAN P                  16/3/1988 SC N 83

539 13TE16201569 KARTHICK R 2/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 83

540 13TE17201497 MAHESWARI S                   17/4/1988 BC N 83

541 13TE16200587 JOSEPHINDEEPA A 11/5/1988 BC N 83

542 13TE16202469 DHANALAKSHMI T 29/5/1988 SC N 83

543 13TE17203628 NITHYA P                      30/7/1988 BC N 83

544 13TE16202492 LISHA R 3/10/1988 BC N 83

545 13TE16202434 PRADEEPA J 29/10/1988 BC N 83

546 13TE17205377 MUTHULAKSHMI R                9/12/1988 BC N 83

547 13TE17205193 DEEPA J 8/3/1989 BC N 83

548 13TE16201986 BENAZIR H 23/3/1989 BC N 83

549 13TE17205453 BENASIR BEGAM K               9/4/1989 BCM N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

550 13TE17204756 PRABHA T                      6/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

551 13TE17204475 NAGALAKSHMI M                 5/7/1989 SC O 83

552 13TE17204082 NITHYA M                      5/10/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

553 13TE17202303 RAJAN P                       22/1/1990 BC N 83

554 13TE17200670 ABINAYA O                     11/3/1990 MBC/ DNC N 83

555 13TE16200995 REETA DEVI S                  15/4/1990 MBC/ DNC N 83

556 13TE17201054 GEETHA R                      14/5/1990 BC N 83

557 13TE17201649 PANDI G                       18/5/1990 SC N 83

558 13TE16200200 RANIN                         1/6/1990 BC N 83

559 13TE17200868 PRAVEENA L                    12/6/1990 BC N 83

560 13TE17203568 MANGALAM M                    30/5/1991 BC N 83

561 13TE17205050 TAMIL SELVI K                 7/6/1965 BC N 82

562 13TE16201735 PANDIMURUGAN T 20/5/1967 MBC/ DNC N 82

563 13TE17205465 SELVARAJ A                    9/5/1969 MBC/ DNC N 82

564 13TE17203240 SUNDARI S                     3/6/1969 BC N 82

565 13TE17203412 PERIYAKARUPPAN A              30/3/1971 MBC/ DNC N 82

566 13TE17201866 JANAKI P                      2/6/1971 BC N 82

567 13TE17203893 MUTHUMARI P 4/5/1972 BC N 82

568 13TE16200009 CHANDRA PRIYA T 25/06/1973 BC N 82

569 13TE17201014 RADHA R                       14/4/1974 SC N 82

570 13TE17201832 SAVARIAMMAL L                 2/5/1974 BC N 82

571 13TE16201477 SURESH BABU G 19/5/1974 BC N 82

572 13TE16201940 KRISHNAVENI R 22/5/1974 MBC/ DNC N 82

573 13TE17200745 SUGUMARI S                    11/8/1975 BC N 82
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574 13TE16201854 JEYARANI R 21/3/1976 BC N 82

575 13TE16201711 RAJALAKSHMI P 20/4/1976 MBC/ DNC N 82

576 13TE17203165 KAVITHA P                     3/5/1976 BC N 82

577 13TE17200488 PANDIAMMAL T                  10/5/1976 BC N 82

578 13TE16202128 MANIMEKALA K 25/5/1976 BC N 82

579 13TE17204352 MUTHUMEENAKSHI K 5/6/1976 BC N 82

580 13TE17200987 SUGANTHI N                    14/12/1976 BC N 82

581 13TE16200960 LAVANYA R 15/4/1977 BC N 82

582 13TE16200895 RAJESWARI P 14/6/1977 BC N 82

583 13TE17205303 SUMATHI T                     8/6/1978 SC N 82

584 13TE16200048 MUTHUSELVI D 25/06/1978 SC N 82

585 13TE17203489 SUBA S 30/5/1979 SC N 82

586 13TE17200576 SEELAPIRIYA S                 10/6/1979 SC N 82

587 13TE17203501 SURULIAMMAL M 30/5/1981 SCA N 82

588 13TE17205370 AMBIKAI RAJESWARI R           9/11/1981 BC N 82

589 13TE16200303 KALAIVANI M 10/11/1981 BC N 82

590 13TE16200375 RAJAN T 10/5/1982 SC N 82

591 13TE16200455 KAYAL VIZHI M 10/6/1982 SC N 82

592 13TE16202346 VIMAL M 27/7/1982 MBC/ DNC N 82

593 13TE17200396 SOBANA M                      10/1/1983 BC N 82

594 13TE16201343 SOPHIA MARY S 18/1/1983 BC N 82

595 13TE17203189 SENTHIL KUMAR S 3/5/1983 BC N 82

596 13TE17203592 MAREESWARI P                  30/6/1983 BC N 82

597 13TE16200609 AMAL JOTHI S 11/7/1983 BC N 82
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598 13TE17202553 JEGADEESWARI M                24/7/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

599 13TE16202097 JAWAHAR BANU J 25/2/1984 BCM N 82

600 13TE17205441 AKILA S                       9/4/1984 BC N 82

601 13TE17204285 SENTHILKUMAR V                5/5/1984 BC N 82

602 13TE17200093 PRABU M                       10/05/1984 SC N 82

603 13TE17202860 MUTHUSELVI C                  27/5/1984 BC N 82

604 13TE17203702 KRISHNA VENI M                31/5/1984 SC N 82

605 13TE16202027 VIJAYARANI S 24/10/1984 BC N 82

606 13TE17201176 VEERASANKARI N                15/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 82

607 13TE17200521 GOWRI A                       10/5/1985 SCA N 82

608 13TE17200826 RAJESHWARI T                  12/5/1985 BC N 82

609 13TE17201890 LINGESWARI S                  2/6/1985 BC N 82

610 13TE17200085 PALANIMURUGAN A               15/06/1985 BC N 82

611 13TE16202084 REVATHI R 25/1/1986 BC N 82

612 13TE17200792 AYEESHA BANU S                12/4/1986 BCM N 82

613 13TE17205128 SAKTHI B 7/7/1986 SC N 82

614 13TE17203753 GEETHA S 31/8/1986 BC N 82

615 13TE17200979 SUBBULAKSHMI P                13/9/1986 SCA N 82

616 13TE17201009 SATHISH KUMAR V M             14/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

617 13TE17201986 RAJAMUTHU T                   20/3/1987 SC N 82

618 13TE17202343 JEEVITHA P                    22/4/1987 SC N 82

619 13TE16200679 JANAKI S 12/5/1987 BC N 82

620 13TE17202098 VINOBA A 20/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

621 13TE16200793 ARUL ANAND F 13/6/1987 BC N 82



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

622 13TE17200616 GOWRIESWARI K                 10/7/1987 BC N 82

623 13TE17200271 BHARATHI RAJA K               1/5/1988 SC N 82

624 13TE17200275 RATHNAVEL S                   1/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 82

625 13TE17204317 SUJIMA S                      5/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 82

626 13TE17204687 SHALINI B                     6/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 82

627 13TE16201217 SUGANTHI P                    16/5/1988 BC N 82

628 13TE17201420 SASIREKA S                    16/5/1989 BC N 82

629 13TE16201411 SURESH KANNAN D 18/5/1989 MBC/ DNC N 82

630 13TE16200259 SUBATHRA A 1/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 82

631 13TE17201307 KANIPRIYA S                   15/6/1989 BC N 82

632 13TE17203632 PANKAJAM S 30/7/1989 BC N 82

633 13TE17205611 SERLI SUMITH M 9/9/1989 BC N 82

634 13TE16200781 MANONMANI K 13/5/1990 BC N 82

635 13TE16201413 SUDHA S 18/5/1990 SC N 82

636 13TE17205347 SHEELA S 8/7/1990 BC N 82

637 13TE17201696 VENKATESH A                   19/12/1990 BC V 82

638 13TE17201096 MAHALAKSHMI M                 15/1/1991 MBC/ DNC N 82

639 13TE17204542 LAIVA K                       6/2/1991 MBC/ DNC N 82

640 13TE16200143 VAIRAMANI 1/2/1992 SC N 82

641 13TE16200595 SAHAYA AROCKIA SUGANYA C 11/5/1992 BC N 82

642 13TE16201075 SELVAMALA P                   15/5/1992 SC N 82


